OSTERIA

ANTIPASTI
Sydney rock oysters, lemon half dozen

dozen
Mixed Italian Olives
add grissint
add buffalo mozzarella
add Parmigiano Reggiano

House-made mini focaccias
plain
cherry tomato & olive

white ancbm/y & salsa verde

Affettatd

a choice of - prosciutto di San Daniele, fennel salami, mortadella
Chargrilled local tiger prawns, garlic, chilli, capers, butter
Fried artichokes, hand chopped salsa verde
Baccala & potato croquettes, spicy capsicum pesto
Frees, aiold

PASTA

Spaghetti cacio e pepe

long thin pasta, LParmesan, butter, black pepper
Ravioli

ricotta ﬁ[[ec[ ravioli, basil pesto, Parmesan
Rigatoni Amatriciana

short tube pasta, c/zerry tomatoes, gczr[z'c, chily, pancetta, pecorino

GRANDE

Baby barramund fillet, lemon

Chargrilled local bay squid, gremolata
Buzterflied Brisbane Valley quail grape salsa
Rangers Valley steak, mustard

all served with green salad

INSALATE

Noosa Red tomato salad, capers, basil
Burrata panzanella salad

DOLCI

O7T7TO tiramisu
Chocolate tare, ﬁg cream

9€d

.96@
12
12
11

28

30

30

34
32
30
40

12/20
12/20

12
12

Gluten free pasta available - All pastas are made fresh daily in house |125% Surcharge on Public Holidays | Head Chef - Will Cowper



